LastNamel

Hilpisch
Weyer
Knutson
Donnay
Roska
John
Banks
Everitt
Fitzpatrick
Howieson
Nelson
Eilts
Pitzen
Schwalbach
Fritsch
Schultz
Tims
Blackford
Herber
Warner
Reber
Krenz
Brink
Meier
Schleicher
Hawkins
Zeno
Ketzner
Duerr
Mohrlant
Kostuch
Barry
Forshier
Huot
Vyvyan
Barber
Magill
Dahl
Hall
Johnson
Lampland
McDonough
Anderson
Monson

House
Number

1710
4060
4240
4260
4260
4338
4404
4460
4473
4515
4535
4548
4554
4555
4563
4565
4575
4580
4589
4633
4709
4710
4719
4731
4774
4850
4860
4863
4870
4870
4891
4920
4941
4955
4990
4995
5072
5080
5110
5120
5170
5170
5211
5257

2024
Processing
date
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
2/4/2024
2/4/2024
3/19/2024
2/4/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
2/17/2024
3/19/2024
2/17/2024
3/19/2024
2/4/2024
2/8/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
2/4/2024
2/8/2024
2/4/2024
2/4/2024
6/17/2024
2/4/2024
1/26/2024
2/4/2024
2/4/2024
3/19/2024
2/4/2024
2/4/2024
2/4/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
2/4/2024
2/4/2024
2/4/2024
2/17/2024
6/2/2024
3/29/2024
2/4/2024
7/10/2024
2/4/2024
3/19/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024



Stickler
Fischer
Gardner
Shore
Johnson
Miller
Natzel
Callahan
Schuweiler
Rothlisberger
Wallace
Slakey
Dougherty
Eason
Purrington
Douglass
Hankey
Schultz
Zetterberg
Boyum
Early
Zeien
Carpenter
McMurtry
Fernholz
Satnik
Hooper
Marose
Kostelnik
Johnston
Carlyon
Boczek
Weisbrod
Dworak
Biederman
Arkell
Kusilek
Lecy
Gwiazdon
Hamilton
Hallock
Britz
Bystrzycki
Howley
McGrath
Hermans
Andersen

5261
5620
5715
5745
5750
5810
5831
5850
5890
7808
7851
7872
7910
7934
7982
8001
8011
8014
8018
8032
8032
8040
8050
8052
8061
8066
8080
8095
8098
8100
8109
8110
8111
8114
8120
8131
8155
8164
8170
8170
8171
8182
8185
8190
8190
8199
8233

3/19/2024
2/4/2024
2/4/2024
2/4/2024
2/4/2024
2/4/2024

4/11/2024

3/29/2024
2/4/2024
2/4/2024

2/17/2024

3/29/2024

3/19/2024
2/8/2024
2/4/2024
2/4/2024

3/29/2024
5/5/2024
2/4/2024

3/19/2024

3/19/2024
2/4/2024
2/4/2024
2/8/2024
2/4/2024
2/8/2024
2/4/2024

3/19/2024
2/8/2024

3/19/2024
6/2/2024
2/8/2024

3/29/2024

3/19/2024
2/4/2024

3/19/2024

5/15/2024

3/29/2024
2/4/2024

3/19/2024

3/19/2024
2/8/2024
2/4/2024

3/19/2024

3/19/2024

3/29/2024

2/17/2024



Rizzo
Zawislak
Goracki
Kaiser
Williamson
Pearson
Nienaber
Mann
Brenengen
Martens
Kun
Delong
Huntley
Hansen
Teibel
Fox
Swanson
Ostarello
Conners
Yarusso
Walek
Checkley
Schmidt
Meyer
Vogl
Johnson
Schulte
Gatza
Bakke
Tomljanovich
Martin
Gerads
Sluis
Wyland
Suek
Milender
Stanley
Schmidt
Moriarty
Englund
Bjork
Rasmussen
Loritz
Dettmann
Bloyer
Hinsperger
McConnell

8239
8239
8241
8241
8245
8247
8251
8258
8260
8260
8264
8274
8290
8292
8300
8311
8320
8323
8331
8355
8360
8382
8390
8409
8415
8450
8465
8475
8509
8533
8544
8549
8554
8556
8573
8586
8640
8644
8645
8738
8775
8784
8810
8879
8881
8883
8909

2/17/2024
1/26/2024
1/26/2024
3/19/2024
2/4/2024
2/4/2024
2/4/2024
2/8/2024
3/19/2024
1/26/2024
2/4/2024
5/15/2024
2/4/2024
1/1/2024
2/4/2024
2/4/2024
3/19/2024
2/4/2024
3/19/2024
2/4/2024
2/8/2024
3/19/2024
2/8/2024
2/4/2024
2/4/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
2/4/2024
2/4/2024
2/4/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/29/2024
2/4/2024
4/5/2024
1/26/2024
2/4/2024
3/29/2024
3/19/2024
6/2/2024
2/8/2024
2/4/2024
1/26/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
2/4/2024



Pallmeyer
Brash
McGee
Olinger
Bauerfeld
Smith
Chase
Kastler
Tschumperlin
Preston
Johnson
Quinn
Miller
Olsen
Oeltjen
drommerhausel
Netzer
Oian
Dennis
anDemmeltraac
Ylinen
Hamerly
Vosberg
Brogren
Osmundson

8989
9030
9040
9057
9112
9123
9125
9130
9149
9163
9189
9220
9240
9287
9302
9359
9377
9383
9385
9399
9401
9429
9436
9696
9895

2/4/2024
2/17/2024
1/26/2024

2/4/2024
3/19/2024

2/8/2024
3/29/2024

2/4/2024

2/4/2024
5/15/2024

2/4/2024
6/17/2024
1/26/2024
3/29/2024

2/4/2024

2/4/2024
1/26/2024
1/26/2024

2/8/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
5/15/2024
6/17/2024

2/4/2024

2/8/2024
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